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Abarth 595 1.4 T-Jet 145 3dr | Mar 2019

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V socket, ABS, Alarm, Bluetooth
audio streaming, Body coloured bumpers, Central locking,
Chrome gear knob, Driver/front passenger seat height
adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag,
Dualdrive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA +
Hill holder, Fix and go kit, Front bumper with honeycomb grille
and embossed Abarth logo, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Front passenger seat memory, Front side airbags,
Front suspension with FSD technology (Frequency selective
Damping), Glovebox, Height adjustable steering wheel, High
performance brakes, Immobiliser, Interior stowage net, LED
daytime running lights, Matt black front and rear bumper insert,
Rear brake discs, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Satin chrome exterior door handles, Sports button,
Sports leather multifunction steering wheel with controls and
satin chrome detailing, Sports seats, Stainless steel sports
pedals, TFT display screen, Torque transfer control (TTC), Trip
computer, Twin exhausts with satin steel tailpipes, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, U-connect access via mobile, Ventilated front
disc brakes, Window airbags
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£11,995

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

19800
Petrol
Manual
Blue
1368
151

Hatchback
29U
MJ190)X

3660mm
1627mm
1485mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

35.8MPG

57.7MPG

42.8MPG

35L
5 SPEED
130MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7.8s

Engine Power BHP:

144.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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