

Abarth 595 1.4 T-Jet 145 3dr | Mar 2019



Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V socket, ABS, Alarm, Bluetooth audio streaming, Body coloured bumpers, Central locking, Chrome gear knob, Driver/front passenger seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, Fix and go kit, Front bumper with honeycomb grille and embossed Abarth logo, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger seat memory, Front side airbags, Front suspension with FSD technology (Frequency selective Damping), Glovebox, Height adjustable steering wheel, High performance brakes, Immobiliser, Interior stowage net, LED daytime running lights, Matt black front and rear bumper insert, Rear brake discs, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Satin chrome exterior door handles, Sports button, Sports leather multifunction steering wheel with controls and satin chrome detailing, Sports seats, Stainless steel sports pedals, TFT display screen, Torque transfer control (TTC), Trip computer, Twin exhausts with satin steel tailpipes, Tyre pressure monitoring system, U-connect access via mobile, Ventilated front disc brakes, Window airbags

£11,995

Miles:	19800	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Blue	
Engine Size:	1368	
CO2 Emission:	151	
Tax Band: Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)		
Body Style:	Hatchback	
Insurance group:	29U	
Reg:	MJ19OJX	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3660mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1485mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	130MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.8s
Engine Power BHP:	144.8BHP



